
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization 2 days Thu 8/13/20 Mon 8/17/20

2 Install Traffic Control 1 day Mon 8/17/20 Tue 8/18/20

3 Road Closure 31.5 days Tue 8/18/20 Tue 10/13/20

4 Close Road 0 days Tue 8/18/20 Tue 8/18/20

5 Clear & Grub 1 day Tue 8/18/20 Wed 8/19/20

6 Install Erosion Control 0.5 days Thu 8/20/20 Thu 8/20/20

7 Build Temp Access Rd 2 days Thu 8/20/20 Tue 8/25/20

8 Install Cofferdam 1 day Tue 8/25/20 Wed 8/26/20

9 Remove Jersey Barrier & Blocks 2 days Wed 8/26/20 Fri 8/28/20

10 Excavate Slope to Subgrade 4 days Fri 8/28/20 Fri 9/4/20

11 Install Type IV Toe 10 days Fri 9/4/20 Wed 9/23/20

12 Install Curtain Drains 4 days Wed 9/23/20 Wed 9/30/20

13 Install Type II Slope 3 days Wed 9/30/20 Tue 10/6/20

14 Remove Cofferdam 1 day Tue 10/6/20 Wed 10/7/20

15 Remove Temp Access Road 1 day Wed 10/7/20 Thu 10/8/20

16 Install Road Bed 0.5 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/9/20

17 Install 24" Culvert 0.5 days Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20

18 Install Stone Lined Ditch 0.5 days Fri 10/9/20 Mon 10/12/20

19 Install Guardrail 0.5 days Mon 10/12/20 Tue 10/13/20

20 Open Road 0 days Tue 10/13/20 Tue 10/13/20

21 Demobilization 2 days Tue 10/13/20 Thu 10/15/20
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